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VW Girls Mod Rec Basketball

> Schedule - 2022

3/4% Grade

Contact Information

Team Name Coach Email
Team 1 Capital City Defenders 4th Ashley Wilson ashl768@gmail.com
Team 2 Wolves Mandi Boessen Boessenaml@gmail.com
Team 3 Defenders Gary Baker gary.baker@bpsk12.net
Team 4 Lady Mambas Ryan Porter brooklyn.wasser@gmail.com
Team 5 Lady Capitals 4th grade Amber Bilyeu amber.bilyeu@yahoo.com
Team 6 Lady Falcons Green Melanie Cook melanie.cook1030@gmail.com
Team 7 Lady Falcons White Joey Schaefer Jschaefer50@yahoo.com

Game Schedule & Times

Time Court 11/6 11/13 11/20 12/4 12/11 12/18
11:30 AM 2,3 2-1 3-4 6-4 5-2 5-6 1-2
11:30 AM 1,4 7-6 1-7 2-3 3-6 4-2 5-4
12:30 PM 2,3 4-5 5-2 1-5 4-1 1-3 6-3
12:30 PM 1,4 N/A 1-6 2-7 3-7 4-7 5-7

1. Teams listed FIRST will be the home team.

N

All games are played at the Firley YMCA

3. Cancellations will be announced by 10:00 AM on (573) 681-YMCA, www.facebook.com/jcymca, or
WWWw.jcymca.org.

Please remember to conduct yourself in a professional manner while coaching and observing all YMCA sporting
events. Profanity, harassment, and verbal and/or physical altercations will not be tolerated.

Cole Berhorst, Sports Director, cberhorst@jcymca.org, 573-761-9003




